Broker

Transaction Date and Time

Volume

Price (GBp)

Platform

Transaction Reference Number

Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International

02-Jul-2024 10:12:44
02-Jul-2024 15:19:03
02-Jul-2024 15:19:03
02-Jul-2024 15:19:03
02-Jul-2024 15:19:03
02-Jul-2024 15:19:03
02-Jul-2024 15:19:03
02-Jul-2024 15:19:03

5971
980
779

9254

2763
396

2869

44974

13.92
14.08
14.08
14.08
14.08
14.08
14.08
14.08

XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON

0XL05700000000005MJ6CD
0XL05100000000005MILMG
0XLO5A00000000005MJOOK
0XL05700000000005MJIKRS
0XL05100000000005MJLMH
0XLO5A00000000005MJOOL
0XL05700000000005MJKRT
0XL05700000000005MJIKRU




